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CREATE-A-TABLE RECTANGLE

» Steel 4 legged frames offer stability
without interference to chairs and people.

* Multiple sizes are available to fit any space
or room configurations.

» Easy to clean laminate tops.

* Rigid Edge & Performance Edge™ tops

available.
SKU: N/A
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description Edge Type Height Top colour

Performance Edge 535mm Oyster Grey
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Image

SKU Price Description

Edge Type

Performance Edge

Performance Edge

Performance Edge

Performance Edge

Height

535mm

535mm

535mm

580mm

Top colour

Polar White

Sublime Teak

Writeable

Oyster Grey
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Image

SKU Price Description

Edge Type

Performance Edge

Performance Edge

Performance Edge

Performance Edge

Height

580mm

580mm

580mm

630mm

Top colour

Polar White

Sublime Teak

Writeable

Oyster Grey
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Image

SKU Price Description

Edge Type

Performance Edge

Performance Edge

Performance Edge

Performance Edge

Height

630mm

630mm

630mm

680mm

Top colour

Polar White

Sublime Teak

Writeable

Oyster Grey
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Image

SKU Price Description

Edge Type

Performance Edge

Performance Edge

Performance Edge

Performance Edge

Height

680Mmm

680mm

680mm

720mm

Top colour

Polar White

Sublime Teak

Writeable

Oyster Grey




office furniture

Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
enquiries@qof.com.au

www.gof.com.au

Image

SKU Price Description

Edge Type

Performance Edge

Performance Edge

Performance Edge

Rigid Edge

Height

720mm

720mm

720mm

535mm

Top colour

Polar White

Sublime Teak

Writeable

Oyster Grey
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Image

SKU Price Description

Edge Type

Rigid Edge

Rigid Edge

Rigid Edge

Rigid Edge

Height

535mm

535mm

535mm

580mm

Top colour

Polar White

Sublime Teak

Writeable

Oyster Grey
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Image

SKU Price Description

Edge Type

Rigid Edge

Rigid Edge

Rigid Edge

Rigid Edge

Height

580mm

580mm

580mm

630mm

Top colour

Polar White

Sublime Teak

Writeable

Oyster Grey
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Image

SKU Price Description

Edge Type

Rigid Edge

Rigid Edge

Rigid Edge

Rigid Edge

Height

630mm

630mm

630mm

680mm

Top colour

Polar White

Sublime Teak

Writeable

Oyster Grey
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Image

SKU Price Description

Edge Type

Rigid Edge

Rigid Edge

Rigid Edge

Rigid Edge

Height

680Mmm

680mm

680mm

720mm

Top colour

Polar White

Sublime Teak

Writeable

Oyster Grey




Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530

enquiries@qof.com.au

office furniture

www.gof.com.au

Image SKU Price Description Edge Type Height Top colour
Rigid Edge 720mm Polar White
Rigid Edge 720mm Sublime Teak

Rigid Edge 720mm Writeable
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GALLERY IMAGES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Create-A-Table range of student tables and desks are perfect for student group collaboration
when formed into clusters. Its minimalist style offers both aesthetic appeal and stability whilst the
lockable castors provide ease of movement, enabling easy configuration and set up.

Flexible and modern for a variety of different applications.
Available in a range of options suitable for almost any requirement, the Create-A-Tables have been
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built to perform under any circumstance. Featuring steel frames that offer stability without interfering
with chairs or people standing and easy-to-clean surfaces, it's ideal for classrooms, common rooms,
meeting rooms, libraries and general conference areas.

Width Depth Height

1200mm 600mm 535mm
580mm
630mm
680mm
720mm




Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530

enquiries@qof.com.au

office furniture
www.gof.com.au




