



### **CREATE-A-TABLE RECTANGLE**

- Steel 4 legged frames offer stability without interference to chairs and people.
- Multiple sizes are available to fit any space or room configurations.
- Easy to clean laminate tops.
- Rigid Edge & Performance Edge™ tops available.

SKU: N/A

## **VARIATIONS**

Image SKU Price Description Edge Type Height Top colour

Performance Edge 535mm Oyster Grey



Image	SKU Price Description	Edge Type	Height	Top colour
		Performance Edge	535mm	Polar White
		Performance Edge	535mm	Sublime Teak
		Performance Edge	535mm	Writeable
		Performance Edge	580mm	Oyster Grey



Image	SKU Price Description	Edge Type	Height	Top colour
		Performance Edge	580mm	Polar White
		Performance Edge	580mm	Sublime Teak
		Performance Edge	580mm	Writeable
		Performance Edge	630mm	Oyster Grey



Image	SKU Price Description	Edge Type	Height	Top colour
		Performance Edge	630mm	Polar White
		Performance Edge	630mm	Sublime Teak
		Performance Edge	630mm	Writeable
		Performance Edge	680mm	Oyster Grey



Image	SKU Price Description	Edge Type	Height	Top colour
		Performance Edge	680mm	Polar White
		Performance Edge	680mm	Sublime Teak
		Performance Edge	680mm	Writeable
		Performance Edge	720mm	Oyster Grey



Image	SKU Price Description	Edge Type	Height	Top colour
		Performance Edge	720mm	Polar White
		Performance Edge	720mm	Sublime Teak
		Performance Edge	720mm	Writeable
		Rigid Edge	535mm	Oyster Grey



Image	SKU Price Description	Edge Type	Height	Top colour
		Rigid Edge	535mm	Polar White
		Rigid Edge	535mm	Sublime Teak
		Rigid Edge	535mm	Writeable
		Rigid Edge	580mm	Oyster Grey



Image	SKU Price Description	Edge Type	Height	Top colour
		Rigid Edge	580mm	Polar White
		Rigid Edge	580mm	Sublime Teak
	1	Rigid Edge	580mm	Writeable
		Rigid Edge	630mm	Oyster Grey



Image	SKU Price Description	Edge Type	Height	Top colour
		Rigid Edge	630mm	Polar White
		Rigid Edge	630mm	Sublime Teak
		Rigid Edge	630mm	Writeable
		Rigid Edge	680mm	Oyster Grey



Image	SKU Price Description	Edge Type	Height	Top colour
	F	Rigid Edge	680mm	Polar White
	F	Rigid Edge	680mm	Sublime Teak
	F	Rigid Edge	680mm	Writeable
	F	Rigid Edge	720mm	Oyster Grey

lmage	SKU Price Description	Edge Type	Height	Top colour
	F	Rigid Edge	720mm	Polar White
	F	Rigid Edge	720mm	Sublime Teak
	ſ	Rigid Edge	720mm	Writeable



### **GALLERY IMAGES**



#### **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

The Create-A-Table range of student tables and desks are perfect for student group collaboration when formed into clusters. Its minimalist style offers both aesthetic appeal and stability whilst the lockable castors provide ease of movement, enabling easy configuration and set up.

# Flexible and modern for a variety of different applications.

Available in a range of options suitable for almost any requirement, the Create-A-Tables have been



built to perform under any circumstance. Featuring steel frames that offer stability without interfering with chairs or people standing and easy-to-clean surfaces, it's ideal for classrooms, common rooms, meeting rooms, libraries and general conference areas.

Width	Depth	Height
1200mm	600mm	535mm
		580mm
		630mm
		680mm
		720mm



